11164 Young River Ave, Fountain Valley, CA 92708                               (714) 799-1616 * (714) 799-4116 Fax
SEN-1000 SUBMINIATURE DOWNHOLE
PRESSURE TRANSDUCER OR TRANSMITTER
• Silicon-on-Sapphire or 17-4PH Diaphragm
• Fast response time <100 microseconds
• Infinite cycle life @ rated FSPR
• Abrasion-proof diaphragm

11164 Young River Ave, Fountain Valley, CA 92708                               (714) 799-1616 * (714) 799-4116 Fax
    ORDERING GUIDE
                  SEN - **** - *** - * - ** - ** - *
MODEL:   __________________________
1 = SUBMINIATURE
1,2 = PULL THREADS/0=NONE:  _______________
OUTPUT:  ____________________________
0 =  1-6 mV/V FOR TRANSDUCER (10 VDC TYP INPUT)
1 =  0-5 VDC FOR TRANSMITTER (14-36 VDC INPUT)
2 =  4-20 mA VDC FOR TRANSMITTER (14-24 VDC INPUT)
3 =  0-10 VDC FOR TRANSMITTER (14-36 VDC INPUT)
OUTPUT:  _____________________________
1 =  PRESSURE ONLY
2 =  PRESSURE AND TEMPERATURE
3 =  TEMPERATURE ONLY
PRESSURE RANGE:  _________________________
AVAILABLE RANGES – 5C PSI TO 30M PSI
(EXAMPLES – 5C = 500 PSI; 10M = 10000 PSI; 30M = 30000 PSI)
REFERENCE PRESSURE:  ________________________
A =  ABSOLUTE G = GAUGE
                 PRESSURE FITTING:  ______________________________
F1 = DUAL O-RING
F2 = ADD BACKUP PARBAK O-RINGS
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION:  ____________________________
FL = FLYING LEADS
SPECIAL:  ______________________________________________
S = SPECIAL CONFIGURATION OR CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT
SEN-1000 SUBMINIATURE DOWNHOLE PRESSURE TRANSDUCER OR TRANSMITTER
11164 Young River Ave, Fountain Valley, CA 92708                               (714) 799-1616 * (714) 799-4116 Fax
     SEN-1000 WITH PULL THREADS AND mV OUTPUT:
     SEN-1000 WITH BACK-UP O-RINGS AND mV OUTPUT:
	OPTIONAL       APPLICATIONS
	PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
	OUTPUT SIGNAL FOR TRANSDUCER:   1-6 mV/V ± 10%
	ORDERING GUIDE
	SEN - **** - *** - * - ** - ** - *
	MODEL:   __________________________
	OUTPUT:  ____________________________
	OUTPUT:  _____________________________
	PRESSURE RANGE:  _________________________
	AVAILABLE RANGES – 5C PSI TO 30M PSI
	(EXAMPLES – 5C = 500 PSI; 10M = 10000 PSI; 30M = 30000 PSI)